Message

From: Allen Weisselberg [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=61D21AACEB284FFE8771EE2C0321DE31-WEISSELBERG]

Sent: 9/10/2019 8:28:50 PM

TRUMP

THE TRUMP ORGANIZATION

To: Patrick Birney [pbirney@trumporg.com]

Subject: FW:

For the SOFC.

Allen Weisselberg

Executive Vice-President/Chief Financial Officer 725 Fifth Avenue | New York, NY | 10022 p. 212.715.7224 | f. 212.832.5396

weisselberg@trumporg.com | trump.com

PX-3026
Index No. 452564/2022 (AFE)

From: Allen Weisselberg [mailto:allen.weisselberg@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, September 10, 2019 4:20 PM

To: Allen Weisselberg < weisselberg@trumporg.com>

Subject:



Sent from my iPhone